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China – Europe Medical Forum of Cardiology and Gynecology 2022 

 

PRELIMINARY SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM 
 

Cardiology 

 

1. Saturday October 15, 2022 - 9.00 – 10.30 CET 

Cardiac MRI in the assessment of cardiac function 

European Moderator: Prof. Martina Perazzolo Marra, University of Padua 

 

2. Saturday, November 12, 2022 – 8.00 – 9.30 CET  

Cardiac Amyloidosis 

European Moderator: Dr. Andrea Cipriani, University of Padua 

 

3. Friday, December 2, 2022 – 8.00 – 9.30 CET 

Progress in the treatment of left atrial appendage occlusion 

European Moderator: Prof. Giuseppe Tarantini, University of Padua 

 

4. Friday, January 13, 2023– 8.00 – 9.30 CET 

Coronary microcirculation in systemic disorders 

European Moderator: Prof. Francesco Tona, University of Padua 

 

5. Saturday, February 18, 202 – 8.00 – 9.30 CET 

Brain and Heart interactions 

European Moderator: Prof. Sabino Iliceto, University of Padua 

 

Gynecology 

 
1. Saturday, November 5, 2022 – 8.00 - 9.30 CET 

History, present situation, and reflection of minimally invasive surgery for Cervical Cancer 

European Moderator: Prof. Ettore Cicinelli, University of Bari 

           

2. Saturday, November 19, 2022 – 8.00 – 9.30 CET 

Safety and individualization of menopausal hormone therapy 

European Moderator: Prof. Ettore Cicinelli, University of Bari 

 

3. Friday, December 16, 2022 – 8.00 – 9.30 CET 

Effects of endometriosis/adenomyosis on reproduction and treatment 

Europena Moderator: Prof. Ettore Cicinelli, University of Bari 

 

4. Saturday, February 4, 2023 – 8.00 – 9.30 CET 

Progress in immunotherapy of cervical cancer 

European Moderator: Prof. Ettore Cicinelli, University of Bari 

 

5. Saturday, March 4, 2023– 8.00 – 9.30 CET 

Role of hysteroscopy in reproduction  

European Moderator: Prof. Ettore Cicinelli, University of Bari 
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